DRoP test nohy - 10.+11.11.2022 - Praha Vinohrady - 25m

10x100 K nohy 3'
Makal Ondfej
Bohac¢ Marek
Zamecnikova Agata
Seman Karel
Pistulkova Josefina
Lip$ Vojtéch
Lucbauer Martin

8x200 K nohy 6'
Reissmiiller Tomas
Neliba Tadeas
Stérbova Lenka
Stérbové Michaela
Brezina Tomas
Simsa Radek
Ferusova Alexandra
Zamecnik Matéj
Gacek Natalie
Zdmecnikova Adéla
Zubalikova Lucie
Kramar Max

Eybl Vaclav
Zapotocka Natdlie
Bohac Patrik
Lahoda David
Cermakova Tereza
Svobodova Elen
Svobodova Nikol
Simsa Ondfej
Jurc¢ékova Hana
Weisser Karolina
Zamecnik Ondrej
Hejna Julie
Bielecka Tereza
Rogozhyna Uliana
Dolin Daniel
Lucbauerova Katefina
Spusta Simon
Kalivodova Nikita
Tichy Vaclav

Kott Simon
Vozenilek Daniel
Jefabkova Anna Marie
Katona Zsolt junior

02:20,9
02:18,1
02:19,9
02:59,0
02:54,1
02:53,3
02:55,0

03:04,0
03:09,8
03:12,0
03:18,0
03:21,3
03:32,2
03:27,5
03:27,1
03:26,5
03:27,4
03:27,9
03:34,9
03:36,5
03:32,5
03:38,3
03:37,4
03:39,8
03:38,0
03:38,0
03:39,3
04:05,0
04:05,0
04:34,2
04:29,4
04:34,0
04:33,0
04:36,1
04:36,9
04:40,7
04:32,0
05:08,2
05:32,0
05:56,9
04:57,6
07:00,5

02:20,7
02:20,8
02:21,8
02:56,0
03:00,0
02:59,0
03:01,0

03:04,0
03:05,7
03:13,0
03:17,0
03:22,9
03:23,9
03:26,9
03:27,1
03:27,6
03:25,4
03:27,5
03:33,1
03:34,4
03:33,2
03:36,0
03:35,0
03:31,7
03:39,0
03:40,0
03:42,8
04:13,0
04:13,0
04:35,5
04:30,0
05:02,0
05:02,0
04:37,3
04:31,2
04:45,1
04:52,0
05:33,1
05:43,1
06:38,2
04:56,0
08:34,3

02:17,7
02:22,2
02:22,2
02:51,2
03:10,0
03:06,1
03:04,7

02:50,0
03:10,4
03:14,0
03:17,0
03:24,6
03:26,1
03:26,5
03:25,6
03:26,7
03:25,1
03:26,6
03:32,8
03:33,5
03:31,8
03:32,9
03:33,9
03:34,9
03:30,0
03:40,0
03:43,7
04:19,0
04:20,0
04:31,8
04:27,9
04:59,0
05:02,0
04:34,1
04:31,1
04:43,2
05:06,0
05:37,8
05:43,2
06:50,7
04:45,4
08:42,0

02:13,8
02:19,8
02:18,8
02:42,3
03:04,4
03:04,9
03:03,8

02:52,5
03:14,3
03:15,7
03:17,6
03:24,3
03:26,1
03:27,3
03:27,6
03:27,5
03:26,2
03:28,7
03:30,2
03:31,1
03:33,0
03:34,0
03:34,3
03:34,4
03:36,1
03:44,6
03:49,1
04:19,5
04:21,6
04:29,7
04:26,8
04:50,0
04:55,0
04:33,1
04:29,7
04:46,1
05:00,0
05:49,2
05:45,1
06:51,8
04:58,8
08:44,3

02:15,1
02:18,1
02:19,4
02:39,8
03:20,0
03:06,7
03:11,2

02:53,1
02:55,1
03:15,2
03:14,3
03:11,1
03:20,2
03:26,7
03:27,6
03:28,0
03:27,0
03:28,5
03:30,5
03:32,0
03:31,2
03:32,2
03:35,0
03:36,0
03:38,9
03:46,2
03:49,9
04:03,3
04:30,1
04:32,8
04:29,1
04:35,1
04:44,0
04:35,8
04:33,2
04:46,2
05:08,1
05:55,3
05:54,8
07:04,1
05:11,8
08:21,8

02:11,2
02:14,8
02:15,8
02:44,1

02:51,2
03:16,1
03:14,4
03:12,8
03:24,9
03:25,6
03:24,0
03:25,1
03:24,5
03:25,8
03:27,5
03:29,1
03:27,5
03:34,5
03:28,9
03:35,0
03:38,7
03:40,3
03:44,3
03:49,3
03:59,5
04:09,3
04:36,8
04:32,9
04:09,0
04:23,9
04:39,7
04:50,0
05:00,0
05:13,5
06:12,1
06:16,9
07:09,9
04:53,7
08:21,4

02:16,1
02:17,5
02:24,3
02:50,2

02:57,1
03:06,8
03:09,7
03:09,3
03:13,2
03:20,4
03:23,7
03:23,9
03:23,9
03:25,8
03:26,6
03:31,7
03:32,4
03:29,4
03:34,5
03:36,7
03:38,2
03:46,1
03:46,1
03:53,6
04:02,3
04:06,0
04:40,3
04:39,8
04:12,0
04:23,5
04:51,3
04:57,4
04:59,0
05:20,0
06:03,6
06:13,5
07:03,9
04:58,7
07:49,2

02:17,7
02:17,6
02:23,6
02:54,5

02:47,2
03:05,7
03:09,5
03:08,2
03:22,1
03:24,4
03:22,8
03:21,6
03:25,0
03:28,1
03:29,1
03:23,3
03:22,6
03:26,6
03:36,0
03:37,1
03:35,0
03:42,5
03:41,2
03:48,7
04:01,3
04:17,6
04:09,0
04:37,5
04:14,3
04:15,0
04:51,3
05:01,4
05:06,3
05:25,3
05:48,9
05:59,4
06:48,2

02:28,7
02:26,8
02:30,0
02:56,9
03:02,1

02:24,1
02:21,4
02:25,0
02:53,9

pramér
02:18,6
02:19,7
02:22,1
02:50,8
03:05,1
03:02,0
03:03,1

pramér
02:54,9
03:08,0
03:12,9
03:14,3
03:20,5
03:24,9
03:25,7
03:25,7
03:26,2
03:26,3
03:27,8
03:30,7
03:31,2
03:31,5
03:34,1
03:35,5
03:36,1
03:38,9
03:42,6
03:47,0
04:07,9
04:15,3
04:31,3
04:31,7
04:34,4
04:39,8
04:39,8
04:41,4
04:50,8
05:04,6
05:46,0
05:53,5
06:48,0
04:57,4
08:13,4



